
II Etapa - XVIII Campeonato Paraibano de Orientação
Balneário Rio Jordão 19.5.2024

Auto Esporte X Neblina

Rogerio Da Silva Pereira
Auto Esporte Clube
Circuit : H Master A
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 0:48:06 (16'02"/km)

3/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Hadiellson Cosmo Melo 0:44:37
2. Agenor Chaves de Carvalho 0:45:21

1. 100 00:02:04 209m 9'53"/km
2. 109 00:06:44 00:08:48 360m 18'42"/km
3. 115 00:02:12 00:11:00 101m 21'47"/km
4. 119 00:04:05 00:15:05 276m 14'48"/km
5. 120 00:11:50 00:26:55
6. 125 00:03:42 00:30:37 163m 22'42"/km
7. 124 00:01:55 00:32:32 125m 15'20"/km
8. 88 00:01:27 00:33:59 92m 15'46"/km
9. 125 00:02:31 00:36:30 136m 18'30"/km

10. 85 00:02:57 00:39:27 131m 22'31"/km
11. 108 00:02:51 00:42:18 256m 11'08"/km
12. 102 00:03:47 00:46:05 257m 14'43"/km
13. 126 00:01:43 00:47:48 197m 8'43"/km
14. 999 00:00:18 00:48:06 80m 3'45"/km
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